TOP-5

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-3

Sat 19th June - HOLLYWOODBETS SCOTTSVILLE 11h50

Sat 19th June - KENILWORTH 12h40

1st

2nd

1 3rd

4th
5th

1st
2nd

2 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

3 3rd

4th
5th

1st
2nd

4 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

5 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

6 3rd

4th
5th

1st
2nd

7 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

8 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

9 3rd

4th
5th

No
(3
4
11
5

- - -
NMEZ W N A ol oo o gileo AN SEHN © o o lBN G

—
© o

11

10

~

1
12
10

14
1"

10

TOP -5

ILLICIT KISS
NDAKA

FAUSTINO

FASSI

ROCK ON CAPTAIN

HASTA MANANA
BELLA SICCOME
GLOBAL SECRET
ARUMUGAM

BANG ON

MISS LIALAH
I'M READY
FATEFUL MISTRESS
LUCKY MISS
LEOPARD LADY

TRAVELLING LIGHT
BLUSH OF DAWN
DIFFERENT FACE

BIG SKY COUNTRY
RETAIL THERAPY

VERNICHEY
CHANTYMAN
VALYRIAN KING
SEVENTH GEAR
CONSTABLE
PAMUSHANA'S PRIDE
SILVER HOST

CROME YELLOW
LEGITIMATE
MARCHINGONTOGETHER
CHITENGO

KEEP ON DANCING
PREFERENTIAL

SILVA MAGIC
CATCHAFALLINGSTAR
SILVER MARIA
INTEGRITY

LADY OF LUTETIA
CHANTY LANE
KAVIAN'S CARA
VICTORY TWIST
PARALLAX
BROADWAY

TRACKER JACKER
CAPE FOULWIND

Odds

11/10
10/1
a1
201
14/1

6/10
28/10
5/1
10/1
25/1

4/1
6/1
25/2
9/2
14/1

10/1
10/1
21
31
25/2

2/1
6/1
7/2
25/2
71
18/10
5/2
10/1
5/1
25/2
15/10
9/2
6/1
6/1
71
712
5/1
9/2
5/1
25/2
9/4
18/10
6/1
16/1
50/1

POINTS

30
15
13
7
4
34
19
15
2
1
25
12
12
8
6
14
12
12
11
6
20
14
13
10
7
27
25
5
5
4
27
10
10
8
4
23
15
8
7
6
22
21
15
6
3

~0T — W

x 0 — T

o

~T «

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

No TOP -5
7 NIPPY WINTER
1 SUNLIT PATH
2 CAMINO PALMERO
4 AFRICAN WINTER
3

8

SOFT DAY
QUE SHIRAZ
13 ZAPATILLAS
4 BOND

10 STEINBECK
1 ADMIRALTY ARCH

2 CRACKLIN'ROSE
15 VERONIQUE
FLY BETTER
7 GIVERNY
14 TASTE MAKER
6 ARCTICICE
10 GEM KING
2 WORDSWORTH
13 KALAHARI FERRARI
EMPIRE GLORY

BOLD RESPECT
ELUSIVE TRADER
FABIAN

WORLDS YOUR OYSTER
MAJESTIC MOZART
SUPER SILVANO

LOVE HAPPENS
DRIVING MISS DAISY
AUGUST LEAVES

ALL ABOUT AL
LIBERTY HALL

ROCKIN' RINGO

ROYAL WATCH

THE SECOND WAVE
WOLF MAN

9 VENIVIDI VICCI

8 DIVERGENT

11 DOLLAR BRAND

5 BLACKBELT

= Ol ~N 00 W AELSEN D D - EONE N

—
el o S

PLEASEDTOMEETYOU

Odds

11
7/2
71
41
16/1

2/1
5/2
20/1
712
25/2

9/4
712
10/1
10/1
16/1

28/10
5/2
1172
9/2
1411

5/4
712
41
6/1
41
5/2
28/10
28/10
71
71
33/20
10/1
5/1
28/10
8/1
4/1
8/1
41
6/1
201

POINTS

29
14
13
1
4
30
10
8
6
6
28
21
7
5
3
20
16
16
7
4
27
19
1
9
3
29
13
9
7
5
23
13
1
10
6
12
10
9
8
8

~0T —W

[ o xo0-7T

~T

~T «

19/06/2021




