SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

;	Sat 19	9th Ju	ine - HOLLYWOODBETS SCOT	TSVILLE	11h50				5	Sat 19th June - KENILWORTH	l2h40		
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS				No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	;
	1st	6	ILLICIT KISS	11/10	30			1st	7	NIPPY WINTER	1/1	29	
	2nd	4	NDAKA	10/1	15		2nd	1	SUNLIT PATH	7/2	14	B	
1	3rd	11	FAUSTINO	4/1	13		1	3rd	2	CAMINO PALMERO	7/1	13	p
	4th	5	FASSI	20/1	7			4th	4	AFRICAN WINTER	4/1	11	t
	5th	15	ROCK ON CAPTAIN	14/1	4	Ш	5th	3	SOFT DAY	16/1	4		
	1st	2	HASTA MANANA	6/10	34		1st	8	QUE SHIRAZ	2/1	30		
	2nd	6	BELLA SICCOME	28/10	19	B	_	2nd	13	ZAPATILLAS	5/2	10	
2	3rd	1	GLOBAL SECRET	5/1	15	p	²	3rd	4	BOND	20/1	8	P A
	4th	9	ARUMUGAM	10/1	2			4th	10	STEINBECK	7/2	6	
	5th	7	BANG ON	25/1	1		5th	1	ADMIRALTY ARCH	25/2	6		
	1st	8	MISS LIALAH	4/1	25			1st	2	CRACKLIN' ROSE	9/4	28	
3	2nd	10	I'M READY	6/1	12	₿ 3	_	2nd	15	VERONIQUE	7/2	21	P i
	3rd	2	FATEFUL MISTRESS	25/2	12		3rd	6	FLY BETTER	10/1	7	c k	
	4th	4	LUCKY MISS	9/2	8			4th	7	GIVERNY	10/1	5	6
	5th	6	LEOPARD LADY	14/1	6		5th	14	TASTE MAKER	16/1	3		
	1st	7	TRAVELLING LIGHT	10/1	14			1st	6	ARCTIC ICE	28/10	20	
	2nd	9	BLUSH OF DAWN	10/1	12	P i		2nd	10	GEM KING	5/2	16	J
4	3rd	2	DIFFERENT FACE	2/1	12	c k	4	3rd	2	WORDSWORTH	11/2	16	p t
	4th	5	BIG SKY COUNTRY	3/1	11	6		4th	13	KALAHARI FERRARI	9/2	7	1
	5th	1	RETAIL THERAPY	25/2	6		5th	4	EMPIRE GLORY	14/1	4		
5	1st	12	VERNICHEY	2/1	20		J	1st	3	PLEASEDTOMEETYOU	5/4	27	
	2nd	5	CHANTYMAN	6/1	14	J		2nd	1	BOLD RESPECT	7/2	19	J
	3rd	4	VALYRIAN KING	7/2	13	[^t] 5	5	3rd	4	ELUSIVE TRADER	4/1	11	p t
	4th	2	SEVENTH GEAR	25/2	10	2	2	4th	2	FABIAN	6/1	9	2
	5th	3	CONSTABLE	7/1	7		5th	7	WORLDS YOUR OYSTER	4/1	3		
	1st	1	PAMUSHANA'S PRIDE	18/10	27			1st	2	MAJESTIC MOZART	5/2	29	
	2nd	2	SILVER HOST	5/2	25			2nd	4	SUPER SILVANO	28/10	13	
6	3rd	10	CROME YELLOW	10/1	5		6	3rd	3	LOVE HAPPENS	28/10	9	
	4th	6	LEGITIMATE	5/1	5		•	4th	5	DRIVING MISS DAISY	7/1	7	
	5th	4	MARCHINGONTOGETHER	25/2	4			5th	7	AUGUST LEAVES	7/1	5	
7	1st	9	CHITENGO	15/10	27		1st	9	ALL ABOUT AL	33/20	23		
	2nd	11	KEEP ON DANCING	9/2	10			2nd	5	LIBERTY HALL	10/1	13	
	3rd	6	PREFERENTIAL	6/1	10		7	3rd	1	ROCKIN' RINGO	5/1	11	
-	4th	10	SILVA MAGIC	6/1	8		-	4th	10	ROYAL WATCH	28/10	10	
	5th	7	CATCHAFALLINGSTAR	7/1	4			5th	8	THE SECOND WAVE	8/1	6	
	1st	4	SILVER MARIA	7/2	23	H		1st	4	WOLF MAN	4/1	12	
	2nd 3rd	9	INTEGRITY	5/1	15			2nd	9		8/1	10	
8		11	LADY OF LUTETIA	9/2	8		8	3rd	8	DIVERGENT	4/1	9	
	4th	12	CHANTY LANE	5/1	7		Ŭ	4th	11	DOLLAR BRAND	6/1	8	
	5th	10	KAVIAN'S CARA	25/2	6			5th	5	BLACK BELT	20/1	8	
	1st	14	VICTORY TWIST	9/4	22	┢╋			L		1		
9	2nd	11	PARALLAX	18/10	21								
	3rd	6	BROADWAY	6/1	15								
	4th	4	TRACKER JACKER	16/1	6								
	5th	- 10	CAPE FOULWIND	50/1	3								
	- our	10		00/1	5								